

Rainbow District School Board Partnership Application

Organizations/Agencies interested in partnering with the Rainbow District School Board are required to complete and submit this application. Approval of this application by the Rainbow District School Board Executive Council will allow the organization to be placed on the Approved Partner List and receive notification of potential partnership opportunities.

Contact Info		
Name of organization:		
Address:		
Contact Name:		
Position:		
Phone Number:		
Fax Number:		
Email address:		
Website (if applicable):		
About the Organization		
Brief history of the organization:		



Is the organization Not-for-Profit? ☐Yes ☐No
Number and location of existing facilities:
Description of the type of service you would potentially provide in a Rainbow District School Board facility:
How much space do you require?
Preferred locations:
To whom would you be providing this service? (e.g. students, parents, community at large, etc.)
Outline any past experience with similar projects with particular regard to projects in a school setting:
Outline any potential benefits to Rainbow District School Board:



Is your organization willing to enter into a lease, license or joint-use/partnership			
agreement for any partnership with Rainbow District School Board?			
Yes	No		

Information on this form is collected pursuant to the board's responsibilities set out in the Education Act <u>s.171 (1)</u>, 183, 194, 196 and the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. Information on this form will be used to administer RDSB Facility Partnerships. Questions regarding the collection of this information should be directed to the Manager of Facilities, Operations and Maintenance at the Board Office, 705.674.3171 ext. 7291.